
Library 

 

Learning Resource Centre opening times  

    3
rd 

June to  21
st 

June 2019 
  Learning Resource Centre opening times may change at 

short-notice due to unforeseen circumstances.  

North Street Learning Resource Centre 

Monday 3rd June 08:30—15:30 

Tuesday 4th June 13:00—16:30 

Wednesday 5th June 08:30—15:30 

Thursday 6th June 13:00—15:30 

Friday 7th June 13:00—16:30 

Monday 10th June 08:30—15:30 

Tuesday 11th June  CLOSED 

Wednesday 12th June  13:00—16:30 

Thursday 13th June  08:30—16:30 

Friday 14th June 08:30—16:30 

Monday 17th—Friday 21st  June 08:30—16:30 

Hunslet Campus Learning Resource Centre 

Monday—Friday  08:30—16:00 

Exceptions 

Friday 7th June No Service  

Friday 21st June  08:30—12:00  

Scan me to visit the Library catalogue  

 

      
 

 
 

 
 

 

  Overdue loan charges (fines) 

Loan items                                        40p per week 

Short loan item                                 30p per day 

Visit your local campus library 0113 222 6098 and quote your 
student ID number 

  www.lcb.ac.uk 

 College information 

  Library and information resources centre 

  Library catalogue 


